



LAST PARADISEON EARTH

#ExperienceHamueco

visit our website for more WWW.HAMUECO.COM





HAMUECO RAJA AMPAT

for booking 2024 (Additional surcharge for booking in DECEMBER and JANUARY)

Over Water Room and Villa Room Rates (AC with Private Bathroom)			
Single Room (1 person)	per night	USD	80
Double Room (2 person)	per night	USD	150
Extra Bed (Max 3 guests per room)	per night	USD	60
Children under 12 years old sharing room (Max 2 children)	per night	USD	40
Children under 4 years old	per night	Free	

^{*}The rates include full board (all meals, snacks, drinking water, tea, coffee)

Transfer		
Transfer Car from WAISAI PORT to RESORT only (Max 4 Pax)	One way, not include to city	USD 20/ Car
Transfer from Sorong Airport – Resort (Min 2 pax) Economy Ferry. Add USD 12 for VIP Ferry	Two way, not include to city	USD 75/person

Entrance Fee *Paid on Arrival at Port, subject to change please reconfirm before		
	Domestic /person	International/person
Entrance Fee BLUD Provinsi Papua Barat	USD 40	USD 50
Entrance Fee UPTD Dinas Pariwisata Raja Ampat	USD 5	USD 30

One Day Boat Tour (Open Boat/Dive Boat)			
Wayag Tour (Max 6 Person) *Closed boat only	Kabui Bay – 2 Hills of Wayag	USD 1300	
Piaynemo Tour (Max 6 Person)	Piaynemo 2 Hills - Manta Point - Arborek- Yenbuba Pasir Timbul - Mioskon	USD 550	
Kabui Bay Tour (Max 6 Person)	Urai Island - Batu Pensil Top View of Kabui Bay (Marinda) - Five Rocks	USD 400	
Manta Tour (Max 6 Person)	Arborek Village - Manta Point - Sawundarek Village Yenbuba - Jetty - Pasir Timbul - Mioskon	USD 400	
Yenbuba Jetty Tour (Max 6 Person)	Yenbuba Jetty - Pasir Timbul - Mioskon	USD 300	
Mioskon Friwen Tour (Max 6 Person)	Mioskon - Friwen wall - Friwen beach - Five Rocks	USD 250	

^{*}Includes: Open boat rental, fuel charge, local tour guide, ENTRANCE FEE EACH SPOT

^{*}Not include : Equipment rental, tips

^{*}Add USD 100 - USD 300 for closed boat maximum 6 pax and boat availability (In high wave season or bad weather, for safety reason only closed boat operated)







Half Day Land Tour		
Birdwatching Cendrawasih	Transfer (by car)	USD 60
	Wilson Cendrawasih Ticket (per person)	USD 30
	Red Cendrawasih Ticket (per person)	USD 30
	Birdwatching Guide (max 3 person)	USD 15
Kalibiru Warsambim Tour (max 4 person)	Resort – Warsambim – Kalibiru	USD 180

One Day Boat Dives Package			
	2 Dive	3 Dive	
1 Person	USD 275	USD 275	
Minimum 2 Person	USD 150	USD 250	

^{*}The rates are per person for same day diving. Include tanks, weights, weight belts, selected dive sites radius 12km from resort



^{*}NOT INCLUDE EQUIPMENT and PIN ENTRANCE

^{*}Additional 10% Surcharge for booking from 1 December and 31 January

^{*}We don't provide alcohol drinks, only serve halal food

^{*}Tour and diving excursion on Friday started after 1 PM

Dive and Stay Package	1 Person	Min 2 Person
4 Day 3 Night 4 Dives (2 Dives per day) 6 Dives (3 Dives per day)	USD 1.145	USD 545 USD 695
5 Day 4 Night 6 Dives (2 Dives per day) 9 Dives (3 Dives per day)	USD 1.635	USD 770 USD 995
6 Day 5 Night 8 Dives (2 Dives per day) 12 Dives (3 Dives per day)	USD 2.125	USD 995 USD 1.295
7 Day 6 Night 10 Dives (2 Dives per day) 15 Dives (3 Dives per day)	USD 2.615	USD 1.220 USD 1.595
8 Day 7 Night 12 Dives (2 Dives per day) 18 Dives (3 Dives per day)	USD 3.105	USD 1.445 USD 1.895
9 Day 8 Night 14 Dives (2 Dives per day) 21 Dives (3 Dives per day)	USD 3.595	USD 1.670 USD 2.195
10 Day 9 Night 16 Dives (2 Dives per day) 24 Dives (3 Dives per day)	USD 4.085	USD 1.895 USD 2.495

INCLUDE: Transfer from Waisai port to Hamueco (two way), accommodation at **Over Water Room or Villa Room Hamueco Raja Ampat AC, Private Bathroom** full board (3 times meal, snacks, drinking water, tea, coffee), 1x Unguided house reef dive per day, towel, tanks, weights, weight belt, guided boat dives, selected dive sites 12km from resort

EXCLUDE : Equipment, Flight ticket, Tips, Personal expense (Additional f&b), Transfer from Sorong USD75/person. Entrance Fee Raja Ampat, Tips

Equipment Rental Rate	Per Day
BCD	USD 15
Regulator	USD 15
Wetsuit	USD 10
Mask, snorkel	USD 5
Fins	USD 5







Dive Prices Extra	Per Person	Include
Unguided Dive Day/Night (at Hamueco Jetty)	USD 15/Dive	Tank, Weight, Weight Belt
Guided Day Dive (at Hamueco Jetty)	USD 50/Dive	Guide, Tank, Weight, Weight Belt
Guided Night dive (at Hamueco Jetty)	USD 70/Dive	Guide, Tank, Weight, Weight Belt
Introduction / Discovery dive (include equipment)	USD 125/Dive	Equipment, Tank, Weight Weight Belt
Additional Day Dive at Manta Tour Pianemo Tour / Kabui Tour/ after 3 Dive	USD 40/Dive	Boat, Guide, Tank, Weight Weight Belt
Non divers joining Divers Boat	USD 40	

Contact Us

- **(2)** +62813 925 00 242
- ☐ info.hamueco@gmail.com
- www.hamueco.com

- **f** Hamueco Raja Ampat
- X @hamueco
- @hamuecorajaampat

